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FEOO

FEO
FEQ0
FEO1
FE2
FE03
FE04
FE05
FE06
FEO7
FE08
FE09
FEOA
FEOB
FEOC
FEOD
FEOE
FEOF
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FEOO

Variation selectors

Combining characters; in conjunction with the preceding
character these indicate a predetermined choice of variant

glyph

FEOO %}

FEO1
FEO2
FEO3
FEO04
FE05
FE06
FEO7
FEO8
FE09
FEOA
FEOB
FEOC
FEOD
FEOE
FEOF

VARIATION SELECTOR-1

Variation Selectors FEOF

e these are abbreviated VS1, and so on
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